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Prices and availibility subject to change without notice.
Consuming raw of under-cooked meats may increase your risk  

of food bourne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.
Before placing your order, please inform us of any food allergies. 

info@brickyardbar.com
781-935-6699

F
or ten years. The Brickyard has prided 
itself on providing great, authentic 
food made from scratch as well as an 
innovative cocktail menu served by 

employees that care and connect with our 
customers. As our valued guests, we strive 
to continue to offer you a great experience in 
our beautiful and clean establishment. Our 
loyal guest’s passion and inspiration has been 
our strength since our opening and we thank 
you for the continued support. With our new 
addition of a new Bistro Function room and 
increased kitchen space we look to expand 
the value we can offer. Be it a quick drink 
after work or the celebration of a major life 
milestone, we look forward to serving you!



FUNCTION ROOMS We have two beautiful function rooms, our 
Lounge and our Bistro. Please inquire with manager for which one is best for 
your needs.

DEPOSIT The Brickyard requires a minimum deposit of the greater of 
$250 or 25% of the estimated cost on the day of the agreement. This is a non-
refundable fee which guarantees your event on your preferred date and time 
and will be applied to your final invoice. We accept cash, check or charge. 
Please make checks out to ANR Restaurants LLC. 

PAYMENT Final payment is due on the day of your event. Final payments 
must be in the form of cash or charge.

ALCOHOL SERVICE At The Brickyard we take the service of alcohol 
seriously. All of our bartenders have the experience and professionalism to 
serve your guests properly. Therefore, we add a $75.00 set up fee for bar 
service if needed. 

GRATUITY We will have the correct number and best employees to serve 
your event. A 22% service charge will be added to your bill. 

MINIMUM We require a minimum of $600.00 in food and beverage. If 
your event doesn’t meet the minimum, we will add a room charge of $100.00.

FINAL MENU & GUARANTEE  We require the menu and final 
guest count 7 days prior to the event. The guest count at this time will be the 
minimum number of people that will be charged on the final bill. Our price 
includes the event for up to 4 hours, private or semi private depending on the 
agreement 

CHILDREN The Brickyard’s Kid’s Menu is available. All kid’s entrées are 
plated. Please refer to our Kid’s Menu for selections. 

CAKES We have vendors we work with that can help with any cakes 
imaginable. Please let us know if you would like a cake and we can discuss 
options. Any cakes brought to the event from outside vendors will be subject to 
a $25 fee.

HOST YOUR NEXT 
FUNCTION WITH 
THE BRICKYARD

OUR ROOMS

THE LOUNGE

THE BISTRO

FLOOR PLANS & DESCRIPTIONS

This room was designed after a big city modern lounge. It features a large, fully stocked bar, 
8 televisions, hip colored accent lighting, WI-FI, portable microphone, A/V hookup, couch and 
table seating, flexible food locations and awesome sound system. Great for birthday parties, 
reunions, holiday events, networking cocktail parties and other casual events. 
Hosts up to 65 seated, up to 100 for cocktails and music. 

Designed to mirror a modern pub with antique accents. The room features a fully stocked 
copper topped bar, chandeliers, cool accent light, tin ceilings, great sound system, large 
projection television, A/V and DJ hookups, flexible seating and food setups. Great for birthday 
parties, business meetings, christenings, showers, bereavements, weddings and other events, 
casual or more formal.
Hosts up to 75 seated, up to 100 for cocktails and mingle. 



CHEESE, CRACKERS & FRESH FRUIT TRAY

STEAK & CHEESE EGG ROLLS

BUFFALO EGG ROLLS

CHICKEN TERIYAKI SKEWERS

BEEF TERIYAKI SKEWERS

CHEESY TATER TOTS

CHEESY NACHOS

MOZZERELLA PLANKS WITH MARINARA

LOADED POTATO SKINS

SAUSAGE STUFFED MUSHROOMS

MINI HOMEMADE MEATBALLS

CORN CHIPS & SALSA

STARTERS

Assorted
SLIDERS

PRIME CHEESEBURGER

BUFFALO CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN

MEATBALL PARMESAN

CHICKEN PARMESAN

EGGPLANT PARMESAN 

GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY & CHEESE

ROASTED CHICKEN 

TUNA SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

FRESH MOZZARELLA & TOMATO

ITALIAN COLD CUT

wings& 
tenders

sandwiches  
or wraps

BUFFALO WINGS

BRICKYARD WINGS

CHICKEN TENDER CUTLETS

BUFFALO TENDER CUTLETS hot

CHEESE

PEPPERONI

NEAPOLITAN

RUSTICO

QUATTRO FORMAGGIO

VEGGIE LOVERS

BUFFALO CHICKEN

MEAT LOVERS

THE BEE STING

ASSORTED

ITALIAN COLD CUT

CHICKEN PARMESAN

MEATBALL PARMESAN

EGGPLANT PARMESAN

SAUSAGE PEPPER ONION

VEGGIES LOVERS

MEAT LOVERS

BUFFALO CHICKEN

STEAK & CHEESE

FOUR CHEESE

ASSORTED

PIZZAS
AUTHENTIC BRICK OVEN calzones

SALADS
CAESAR

BRICKYARD HOUSE

CAPRESE

TUSCAN

ITALIAN CHOPPED

PARTY PACKAGES

FUNCTION MENU

All served buffet style, food refreshed as needed, for 90 minutes

BRICKYARD 18   Choice of: 1 from Pizza or Calzones, 1 from Salads or Sides

BRICKYARD 20   Choice of: 1 from Starters, Sliders or Wings, 1 from Pizza, Calzones, 
Sandwiches or Wraps, 1 from Salads or Sides

BRICKYARD 25   Choice of: 2 from Starters, Sliders or Wings, 1 from Entrees,  
1 from Salads or Sides

BRICKYARD 30   Choice of: 2 from Starters, Sliders or Wings, 2 from Entrees, Pizzas or 
Calzones, 2 from Salads or Sides

BRICKYARD 35   Choice of: 3 from Starters, Sliders or Wings, 3 from Entrees, Pizzas or 
Calzones, 3 from Salads or Sides

ENTREES
BRICK OVEN MAC & CHEESE

BUFFALO MAC & CHEESE 

CHICKEN PARMESAN 

BAKED PENNE WITH MOZZARELLA

PENNE WITH MARINARA SAUCE

PENNE WITH ALFREDO SAUCE

PENNE WITH VEGETABLES & GARLIC OIL SAUCE

HOMEMADE MEATLOAF

CHICKEN BROCCOLI PENNE ALFREDO

CHICKEN BROCCOLI PENNE GARLIC & OIL SAUCE

PESTO CHICKEN PENNE 

SIGNATURE HOUSE STEAK TIPS +$3.5

BOURBON GLAZED TURKEY TIPS 

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 

GRILLED CHICKEN TERIYAKI 

SAUSAGE ONION AND PEPPER 

EGGPLANT PARMESAN 

LASAGNA BOLOGNESE 

LASAGNA VEGGIE

LASAGNA CHEESE

CHICKEN MARSALA 

CHICKEN PICCATA

CHEESE RAVIOLIS WITH MARINARA

GRILLED SALMON

BAKED HADDOCK

STEAK HOUSE FRIES

FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES

RICE PILAF

HOMESTYLE MASHED POTATOES

ROASTED RED BLISS POTATOES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

STEAMED FRESH BROCCOLI

ONION RINGS

TATOR TOTS

GARLIC BREAD

SIDES

dessert

ADD ONs

TIRAMISU  

DOUBLE DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE

FRESH CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES
CHEESECAKE 

TRADITIONAL MINI CANNOLI

price per person  

CHOICE OF DESSERT  $4 

FRESH BREWED COFFEE AND TEA  $3.5

EXTRA STARTER, SLIDER OR WING  $3 

MAKE YOUR STARTERS OR SLIDERS PASSED  $3

SOUP COURSE  $3.5



Bereavement Buffet Luncheon
Please make arrangements 72 hours in advance 25 person minimum

Please choose a Buffet Selection below
Included upon arrival – coffee, tea, soda along with an assortment of mini-Danish 
pastries will be served

Buffet #1
    Brickyard House Salad
    Ziti or Gemelli with Marinara Sauce
    Eggplant Parmigiana
    Chicken Parmigiana
    $23 Per Person

Buffet #2
    Brickyard House Salad
    Chicken with Ziti and Broccoli Alfredo
    Eggplant Parmigiana
    Italian Sausage, Peppers, and Onions
    $25 Per Person

Buffet #3
    Brickyard House Salad
    Grilled Chicken Teriyaki
    Atlantic Grilled Salmon
    Seasonal Fresh Vegetable
    Oven Roasted Potatoes
    $27 Per Person

Dessert
Price per person

    Miniature Cannoli’s $3.5

    Chocolate Chip Cookies $3

Cash Bar 
    $25 for Bar Set Up

Please accept our sincere condolences. 

During this difficult time, we would like 

to offer our facilities for 3 hours for you, 

your family, and your special friends.

All prices subject to 6.25% Massachusetts Meal Tax.  
22% gratuity will be added to your final bill



         

Prices are per person unless noted with a minimum 25 people. All your Brickyard favorites are 
available To Go. Minimum 24 Hour advance notice required. Delivery is available to surrounding 
areas for $50. Disposable Sterno setup and utensils can be provided for an additional fee.

Starters 
Wings or Chicken Cutlets $6 
Loaded Potato Skins $3.5 
Chicken Teriyaki Skewers $6
Beef Teriyaki Skewers $6
Our own Meatballs $5
Handmade Egg Rolls  
    Cheese Steak or Buffalo $5
Sausage, Pepper & Onion $4
Cheesburger Sliders $4

PARTY PLATTERS 

House Salad $30 $50
Caesar Salad $30 $50
Italian Chopped Salad $40 $70
Tortellini Alfredo $35 $65
Chicken Parmesan $40 $75
Eggplant Parmesan $35 $65
Lasagna with Meat $40 $75
Vegetable Lasagna $32 $60
Baked Ziti $35 $65
Chicken Broccolli Ziti $40 $70
Penne with Marinara $25 $48
Sausage Pepper Onion $40 $70
Fire Roasted Vegetables $25 $48
Meatballs $35 $65
Roasted Red Bliss Patatos $25 $45
Steak Tips $60 $115
Turkey Tips $55 $105
Teriyaki Chicken $40 $75
Rice Pilaf $25 $48 

SandwiChesSandwiChes
All served with chipsAll served with chips

COMBO PLATTERCOMBO PLATTER $7 $7

Chicken Parmesan, Buffalo Chicken, Meatloaf, Chicken Parmesan, Buffalo Chicken, Meatloaf, 
Sausage Pepper & Onion, Meatball Parmesan, Sausage Pepper & Onion, Meatball Parmesan, 
Pulled Pork, Chicken PestoPulled Pork, Chicken Pesto

ITALIAN COLD CUTSITALIAN COLD CUTS (with soft rolls) $6 (with soft rolls) $6

ASSORTED WRAPSASSORTED WRAPS $7 $7

Prosciutto, Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato, Italian Prosciutto, Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato, Italian 
Cold Cut, Oven Roasted Turkey, Roasted Chicken Cold Cut, Oven Roasted Turkey, Roasted Chicken 

BOXED LUNCHESBOXED LUNCHES $12 $12

Choice of Sandwich, Chips, Bottle of Soda & Choice of Sandwich, Chips, Bottle of Soda & 
Freshly Baked Chocolate Chip CookieFreshly Baked Chocolate Chip Cookie

BURGER BOXBURGER BOX $15 $15

1/2 Pound Prime Cheeseburger, Chips, Bottle of 1/2 Pound Prime Cheeseburger, Chips, Bottle of 
Soda & Freshly Baked Chocolate Chip CookieSoda & Freshly Baked Chocolate Chip Cookie

DINNERS DINNERS 
SERVED SERVED 
INDIVIDUALLYINDIVIDUALLY  
Minimum of 25 people
Chicken Parm & Penne $9.5Chicken Parm & Penne $9.5
Chicken, Broccoli & Penne $9Chicken, Broccoli & Penne $9
Ziti/Linguine with Meatballs $8Ziti/Linguine with Meatballs $8
ZIti /Linguini with Sausage $7.5ZIti /Linguini with Sausage $7.5
Jumbo Shrimp Scampi $12Jumbo Shrimp Scampi $12
Buffalo Chicken Mac N Cheese $9Buffalo Chicken Mac N Cheese $9
Oven Baked Vegetable Lasagna $8Oven Baked Vegetable Lasagna $8
Oven Baked Meat Lasagna $9Oven Baked Meat Lasagna $9
Eggplant Marinara with Penne $8.5Eggplant Marinara with Penne $8.5
Chicken Teriyaki with Rice and Veggies $9Chicken Teriyaki with Rice and Veggies $9
Steak Tips with Rice and Veggies $15Steak Tips with Rice and Veggies $15

SoupS
Chicken Vegetable $3.5
Chicken & Rice $3.5
Minestrone $3.5
Beef Barley $4

Salad 
House $3.5
Caesar $3.5
Italian Chopped $4.5
Antipasto $5.5 

Bulk takeout 
Menu Options

BEVERAGES
20-ounce bottles $3 
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite or Spring Water
Sparkling Water

SWEET 
ENDINGS
Traditional Mini Cannoli’s $4.5
Tiramisu $5
Fresh Baked Chocolate 
Chip Cookies $4
Double Dark Chocolate Cake $6.5/$65/$130
Fresh-Baked Brownies $4.5 

HALF PAN
serves 8-10

FULL PAN
serves 15-20

BRICKYARD BRICKYARD 
AUTHENTIC AUTHENTIC 

PIZZA & PIZZA & 
CALZONESCALZONES
PIZZAS 3 FOR $30 OR 10 FOR $90PIZZAS 3 FOR $30 OR 10 FOR $90

CALZONES $20 EACH OR 10 FOR $180CALZONES $20 EACH OR 10 FOR $180
Italian Cold Cut, Chicken Parmesan, Italian Cold Cut, Chicken Parmesan, 
Sausage Peppers & Onion, Four Cheese, Sausage Peppers & Onion, Four Cheese, 
Meatball Parmesan, Veggie or Meat Lovers, Meatball Parmesan, Veggie or Meat Lovers, 
Steak and Cheese +$3Steak and Cheese +$3


